BambuLab | P2S w/ AMS Combo 3D Printer

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1 Lewis Coleman 33 Andy Rosenberg 65 Paul Chandler
2 Shane Varty 34 Mark Mccrystal 66 Paul Chandler
3 Jack Hickman 35 Lewis Coleman 67 James Ewins
4 llvars Cude 36 Michael Bell 68 Lewis Coleman
5 Daniel Ablitt 37 Dan Wilson 69 Jack Walker
6 Shaun Howell 38 Jordan Duggins 70 Dean Pugh

7 Andrew Kusuma 39 llivars Cude 71 Lewis Coleman
8 Thomas Creevy 40 Paul Chandler 72 Lewis Coleman
9 Lewis Coleman 41 Chris Gent 73 Shaun Howell
10 Chris Johnston 42 Lewis Coleman 74 Shaun Nepomuceno
11 Harry Smith 43 Rafal Lapinski 75 Jack Norris
12 Robert Thomson 44 Stefan Makrides 76 Alan Williams
13 Paul Chandler 45 Shaun Atkin 77 Mark Leadeham
14 Paul Barlow 46 Robert Rowe 78 Edward White
15 Jon Dunn 47 Dan Pobjoy 79 Ben Bell

16 Jack Norris 48 Lee West 80 Jack Norris
17 Marie Smith 49 Lewis Coleman 81 Ryan Boyd
18 James Ewins 50 Karl Brayson 82 Chris Gent
19 Colin Vickers 51 Ryan Boyd 83 Michael Tivinan
20 Alan Oldroyd 52 Karl Brayson 84 Shaun Rimell
21 Lawrence Faulkner 53 Chris Babb 85 Ben Clarke
22 Ryan Boyd 54 Stefan Makrides 86 Chris Hall
23 Jordan Duggins 55 Jay Mendum 87 Edward White
24 Alan Williams 56 Nick Hill 88 Karl Miller
25 Stefan Makrides 57 Barry Bell 89 Ryan Boyd
26 Dan Warren 58 Karl Miller 90 Karl Brayson
27 llvars Cude 59 Dan Wilson 91 Neil Mcsharry
28 Paul Chandler 60 Paul Chandler 92 Karl Brayson
29 Lewis Coleman 61 Michael Brewerton 93 Christopher Hayes
30 Paul Chandler 62 Craig Colston 94 Lewis Coleman
31 Paul Chandler 63 Francisco Da Silva 95 Lloyd Downing
32 Stefan Makrides 64 Dan Wilson 96 Luke Lynn

*Correct answer: BambuLab. < Total: 293 « Draw: February 19, 2026 8:30 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 4



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

Ticket No. Name

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Pedro Campos
Matthew Williams
Michael Bell
Paul Chandler
Andy Mcgregor
Peter Canty
Richard Dimbleby
Christopher Hayes
Craig Jones
Ryan Boyd
Glenn Montgomery
Chloe Trott
Ryan Boyd
Colin Vickers
Alan Williams
James Ewins
Robert Thomson
Jan Josko
Ellis Anderson
Jordan Duggins
Sam Henderson
Peter Goatly
Jake Burns
Lewis Coleman
Lee West
Ryan Boyd
Ben Nutman
Lawrence Faulkner
Jan Josko
Ben Bell
Michael Tivinan

Chris Johnston

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Ticket No. Name

Paul Chandler
Christopher Hayes
Mark Mackay
Ashley Broom
Mark Mackay
Matthew Williams
Andrew Halstead
Arron Foster
Lee West
Mark Leadeham
llivars Cude
Jordan Duggins
Scott Manning
Benamin Elmadi
Jack Walker
Ryan Boyd
Shaun Nepomuceno
Andrew Roberts
Lewis Coleman
Joshua Saunders
Christopher Hayes
Conor Quinn
Colin Vickers
Barry Bell
Matthew Butler
Dan Warren
Laura Hunt
Ryan Boyd
Jay Mendum
Kyle Griffiths
Rosolino Valoroso

Michael Moloney

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

BambuLab | P2S w/ AMS Combo 3D Printer

Ticket No. Name

Jan Josko
Matthew Boyd
Ricky Patel
Lawrence Faulkner
Ryan Boyd
Ryan Boyd
llivars Cude
Paul Maher
Ekaterina Konovalova
Daniel Pape
Philip Nugent
Paul Chandler
Sarah Smith
Chris Babb
Lewis Coleman
Soph Fondacox
Jan Josko
Chris Babb
Elena Uteva
Lewis Coleman
Paul Chandler
Marie Smith
Chris Babb
Gyorgy Demeter
Dean Pugh
James Ewins
Paul Chandler
Stefan Makrides
Craig Colston
Ryan Boyd
Thomas Creevy

Shaun Howell

*Correct answer:

BambulLab. ¢ Total: 293

Draw: February 19, 2026 8:30 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Page 2 of 4



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

BambuLab | P2S w/ AMS Combo 3D Printer

Ticket No. Name

193 Colin Vickers 225
194 Paul Maher 226
195 Andrew Friend 227
196 Tom Sibbald 228
197 Daniel Ablitt 229
198 Karl Brayson 230
199 Daniel Giles 231
200 Philip Nugent 232
201 Paul Chandler 233
202 Paul Chandler 234
203 Thomas Creevy 235
204 Tom Lee 236
205 Matt Caddy 237
206 James Ewins 238
207 Shaun Howell 239
208 Alex Reynolds 240
209 Ryan Boyd 241
210 Lewis Coleman 242
211 Barry Bell 243
212 James Findlay 244
213 James Ewins 245
214 Dan Wilson 246
215 Ellis Anderson 247
216 Kyle Griffiths 248
217 Arron Foster 249
218 Deniz Pashaoglu 250
219 Philip Rowson 251
220 Robert Thomson 252
221 Lewis Coleman 253
222 Damian Lesniewski 254
223 Thomas Creevy 255
224 Ellis Anderson 256

Ticket No. Name

Charlie Potter
Ryan Boyd
Thomas Mackenzie
Nick Hill
Megan Paige
Colin Vickers
Lewis Coleman
Matthew Butler
Lawrence Faulkner
Jonathan Barbour
Andrew Roberts
Chris Gent
Lee West
Simon Collister
Chris Babb
Mark Mccrystal
James Ewins
Jordan Duggins
Paul Chandler
James Ewins
James Leigh
Callum Sims
James Ewins
James Ewins
Harry Smith
Lewis Coleman
Daniel England
Ryan Boyd
Josh Gander
Dan Wilson
Ryan Boyd
Barry Bell

257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

Ticket No. Name

Jack Norris
Ryan Boyd
Shaun Atkin
Ryan Boyd
Lawrence Faulkner
Michael Bell
lan Brady
llvars Cude
lan Brady
Isaac Redfield
Jonathan Barbour
Gregory Gaskins
Ryan Boyd
Ciaran Daly
Paul Chandler
Benamin Elmadi
Greig Barker
livars Cude
Colin Vickers
Jamie Sinclair
James Mcinerney
Gurkaran Jutla
Jamie Sinclair
Lawrence Faulkner
Kyle Griffiths
Leonids Muratovs
Michael Sinclair
Jack Norris
Richard Chatwin
Daniel Giles
Amir Ali
Daniel Ablitt

*Correct answer:

BambulLab. ¢ Total: 293

Draw: February 19, 2026 8:30 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Page 3 of 4



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

BambuLab | P2S w/ AMS Combo 3D Printer

Ticket No. Name

289 Ryan Boyd

290 Jack Norris

291 Lewis Coleman
292 Lee West

293 Mariusz Skonieczny
294 Lewis Coleman
295 Alan Williams

*Correct answer: BambuLab. < Total: 293 « Draw: February 19, 2026 8:30 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 4 of 4



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

