



Ticket No.	Name
1	Lewis Coleman
2	Shane Varty
3	Jack Hickman
4	Ilvars Cude
5	Daniel Ablitt
6	Shaun Howell
7	Andrew Kusuma
8	Thomas Creevy
9	Lewis Coleman
10	Chris Johnston
11	Harry Smith
12	Robert Thomson
13	Paul Chandler
14	Paul Barlow
15	Jon Dunn
16	Jack Norris
17	Marie Smith
18	James Ewins
19	Colin Vickers
20	Alan Oldroyd
21	Lawrence Faulkner
22	Ryan Boyd
23	Jordan Duggins
24	Alan Williams
25	Stefan Makrides
26	Dan Warren
27	Ilvars Cude
28	Paul Chandler
29	Lewis Coleman
30	Paul Chandler
31	Paul Chandler
32	Stefan Makrides

Ticket No.	Name
33	Andy Rosenberg
34	Mark Mccrystal
35	Lewis Coleman
36	Michael Bell
37	Dan Wilson
38	Jordan Duggins
39	Ilvars Cude
40	Paul Chandler
41	Chris Gent
42	Lewis Coleman
43	Rafal Lapinski
44	Stefan Makrides
45	Shaun Atkin
46	Robert Rowe
47	Dan Pobjoy
48	Lee West
49	Lewis Coleman
50	Karl Brayson
51	Ryan Boyd
52	Karl Brayson
53	Chris Babb
54	Stefan Makrides
55	Jay Mendum
56	Nick Hill
57	Barry Bell
58	Karl Miller
59	Dan Wilson
60	Paul Chandler
61	Michael Brewerton
62	Craig Colston
63	Francisco Da Silva
64	Dan Wilson

Ticket No.	Name
65	Paul Chandler
66	Paul Chandler
67	James Ewins
68	Lewis Coleman
69	Jack Walker
70	Dean Pugh
71	Lewis Coleman
72	Lewis Coleman
73	Shaun Howell
74	Shaun Nepomuceno
75	Jack Norris
76	Alan Williams
77	Mark Leadeham
78	Edward White
79	Ben Bell
80	Jack Norris
81	Ryan Boyd
82	Chris Gent
83	Michael Tivanan
84	Shaun Rimell
85	Ben Clarke
86	Chris Hall
87	Edward White
88	Karl Miller
89	Ryan Boyd
90	Karl Brayson
91	Neil Mcsharry
92	Karl Brayson
93	Christopher Hayes
94	Lewis Coleman
95	Lloyd Downing
96	Luke Lynn



Ticket No.	Name
97	Pedro Campos
98	Matthew Williams
99	Michael Bell
100	Paul Chandler
101	Andy Mcgregor
102	Peter Canty
103	Richard Dimbleby
104	Christopher Hayes
105	Craig Jones
106	Ryan Boyd
107	Glenn Montgomery
108	Chloe Trott
109	Ryan Boyd
110	Colin Vickers
111	Alan Williams
112	James Ewins
113	Robert Thomson
114	Jan Josko
115	Ellis Anderson
116	Jordan Duggins
117	Sam Henderson
118	Peter Goatly
119	Jake Burns
120	Lewis Coleman
121	Lee West
122	Ryan Boyd
123	Ben Nutman
124	Lawrence Faulkner
125	Jan Josko
126	Ben Bell
127	Michael Tivinan
128	Chris Johnston

Ticket No.	Name
129	Paul Chandler
130	Christopher Hayes
131	Mark Mackay
132	Ashley Broom
133	Mark Mackay
134	Matthew Williams
135	Andrew Halstead
136	Arron Foster
137	Lee West
138	Mark Leadeham
139	Ilvars Cude
140	Jordan Duggins
141	Scott Manning
142	Benamin Elmadi
143	Jack Walker
144	Ryan Boyd
145	Shaun Nepomuceno
146	Andrew Roberts
147	Lewis Coleman
148	Joshua Saunders
149	Christopher Hayes
150	Conor Quinn
151	Colin Vickers
152	Barry Bell
153	Matthew Butler
154	Dan Warren
155	Laura Hunt
156	Ryan Boyd
157	Jay Mendum
158	Kyle Griffiths
159	Rosolino Valoroso
160	Michael Moloney

Ticket No.	Name
161	Jan Josko
162	Matthew Boyd
163	Ricky Patel
164	Lawrence Faulkner
165	Ryan Boyd
166	Ryan Boyd
167	Ilvars Cude
168	Paul Maher
169	Ekaterina Konovalova
170	Daniel Pape
171	Philip Nugent
172	Paul Chandler
173	Sarah Smith
174	Chris Babb
175	Lewis Coleman
176	Soph Fondacox
177	Jan Josko
178	Chris Babb
179	Elena Uteva
180	Lewis Coleman
181	Paul Chandler
182	Marie Smith
183	Chris Babb
184	Gyorgy Demeter
185	Dean Pugh
186	James Ewins
187	Paul Chandler
188	Stefan Makrides
189	Craig Colston
190	Ryan Boyd
191	Thomas Creevy
192	Shaun Howell



Ticket No.	Name
193	Colin Vickers
194	Paul Maher
195	Andrew Friend
196	Tom Sibbald
197	Daniel Ablitt
198	Karl Brayson
199	Daniel Giles
200	Philip Nugent
201	Paul Chandler
202	Paul Chandler
203	Thomas Creevy
204	Tom Lee
205	Matt Caddy
206	James Ewins
207	Shaun Howell
208	Alex Reynolds
209	Ryan Boyd
210	Lewis Coleman
211	Barry Bell
212	James Findlay
213	James Ewins
214	Dan Wilson
215	Ellis Anderson
216	Kyle Griffiths
217	Arron Foster
218	Deniz Pashaoglu
219	Philip Rowson
220	Robert Thomson
221	Lewis Coleman
222	Damian Lesniewski
223	Thomas Creevy
224	Ellis Anderson

Ticket No.	Name
225	Charlie Potter
226	Ryan Boyd
227	Thomas Mackenzie
228	Nick Hill
229	Megan Paige
230	Colin Vickers
231	Lewis Coleman
232	Matthew Butler
233	Lawrence Faulkner
234	Jonathan Barbour
235	Andrew Roberts
236	Chris Gent
237	Lee West
238	Simon Collister
239	Chris Babb
240	Mark Mccrystal
241	James Ewins
242	Jordan Duggins
243	Paul Chandler
244	James Ewins
245	James Leigh
246	Callum Sims
247	James Ewins
248	James Ewins
249	Harry Smith
250	Lewis Coleman
251	Daniel England
252	Ryan Boyd
253	Josh Gander
254	Dan Wilson
255	Ryan Boyd
256	Barry Bell

Ticket No.	Name
257	Jack Norris
258	Ryan Boyd
259	Shaun Atkin
260	Ryan Boyd
261	Lawrence Faulkner
262	Michael Bell
263	Ian Brady
264	Ilvars Cude
265	Ian Brady
266	Isaac Redfield
267	Jonathan Barbour
268	Gregory Gaskins
269	Ryan Boyd
270	Ciaran Daly
271	Paul Chandler
272	Benamin Elmadi
273	Greig Barker
274	Ilvars Cude
275	Colin Vickers
276	Jamie Sinclair
277	James Mcinerney
278	Gurkaran Jutla
279	Jamie Sinclair
280	Lawrence Faulkner
281	Kyle Griffiths
282	Leonids Muratovs
283	Michael Sinclair
284	Jack Norris
285	Richard Chatwin
286	Daniel Giles
287	Amir Ali
288	Daniel Ablitt



Ticket No.	Name
289	Ryan Boyd
290	Jack Norris
291	Lewis Coleman
292	Lee West
293	Mariusz Skonieczny
294	Lewis Coleman
295	Alan Williams